3-YEAR CONTRACT FOR CISCO SMART NET TOTAL CARE SERVICE

SPEC #04-01/19

Description

Type UOM

Qty

HOWARD TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS

Hypertec USA, Inc

Office Depot TSR

PCMG, Inc.

PhillyCom, Inc.

Pomeroy IT Solutions Sales
D/B/A Getronics

Presidio

The Quantities below have been
TRIPLED to account for YEARLY
pricing for the three year contract.
Please enter the Cost for
maintenance and support of the
components as specified FOR ONE
YEAR.

BASE Yr

$9,059.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.01

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$61,029.19

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Cisco Catalyst 3850 48 Port Full
PoE IP Base, Part No. WS-C3850-
48F-S

BASE Yr

129

$7,962.00

$1,027,098.00

$745.47

$96,165.63

$566.55

$73,084.95

$2,390.88

$308,423.52

$2,116.00

$272,964.00

$89,596.85

$11,557,993.65

$289.55

$37,351.95

Cisco Catalyst 4500-X 32 Port 10G
IP Base, Front-to-Back, No P/S,
Part No. WS-C4500X-32SFP+

BASE Yr

$22,506.00

$135,036.00

$1,440.00

$8,640.00

$1,095.13

$6,570.78

$4,618.42

$27,710.52

$4,087.00

$24,522.00

$8,080.80

$48,484.80

$3,639.73

$21,838.38

Cisco Catalyst 6500 Enhanced 9-
slot chassis,14RU,no PS,no Fan
Tray, Part No. WS-C6509-E

BASE Yr

15

$9,802.00

$147,030.00

$11,804.52

$177,067.80

$4,486.99

$67,304.85

$34,734.09

$521,011.35

$26,799.00

$401,985.00

$85,409.91

$1,281,148.65

$444.00

$6,660.00

Totals

$1,309,164.00

$281,873.43

$146,960.58

$857,145.39

$699,471.00

$12,887,627.10

$65,850.33

Low Bid

Awarded
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